
Mifgash 2020 - 2021 Calendar
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9/13 Registration Day 10/12 Special Program Saturday, September 19 - 20: Rosh Hashanah
Monday, September 28: Yom Kippur

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY Friday, October 3-9: Sukkot
S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Saturday, October 10: Shemini Atzeret

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sunday, October 11: Simchat Torah
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13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Thursday, January 28: Tu B'Shevat
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday, February 26: Purim
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 Sunday, March 28-4/4: Pesach

31 Friday, April 9: Yom HaShoah
12/13 Chanukkah Celebration 1/31 Tu B'Shavt Celebration 2/28 Purim Program Saturday, April 17: Yom Ha'atzmaut

Friday, April 30: Lag Ba'omer
MARCH APRIL MAY Tuesday, May 18: Shavuot
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30 31
5/2 End of the Year Celebration/Graduation        


